_The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use
To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

Com n Number
0§§2672

5202

Teleglobe International (UK) Limited

We Patrick Joseph Brazzill
Ernst & Young LLP

Becket House

1 Lambeth Palace Road
London

SE1 7EU

Margaret Elizabeth Mills
Ernst & Young LLP

Becket House

1 Lambeth Palace Road
London

SE1 7EU

The joint liquidators of the above named company attach a Statement of the Company's

Affairs as at 11 July 2003

Signed ......... ?gﬂwﬂ ............

----------------------------------

Presenter's name, address, and
reference (if any)

For official use

Karen Hartley
Ernst & Young

Becket House

1 Lambeth Palace Road
London

SE1 7EU

/C8

Liquidation Section I Post Room

HRISAUBZZSK
AZY 0169

COMPANIES HOUSE 260104
COMPANIES HOUSE TS

CVL2AG




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Telegiobe international (UK) Limited
Statement as to the Affairs of 11 July 2003

Onthe 11 July 2003 the date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit
This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner
of Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form

(@) nsertname |/we  Andre Mongrain
and occupation (a)
(b) Insertfull of (b) 1855 Stratford Park Place
address Unit 405
Reston
Virginia
USA 20190

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked
are to the best of my / ewr—knowledge and belief a full, true and complete
statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 11 July 2003 the
date of the resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on
business as a telecommunications network operator.

Sworn at Naw M}ﬂmh

Londorn ,
Date \.72.0% Signature(s) L
/ #Mé\z;:-%n/é[ﬁh'n)
Before me e A EeX '

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in
the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects
will mean that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.

FADATAWSERS\TOPS\N-Z\Teleglobe Internationa\PLL0001.doc




A-Summary of Assets

ASSETS Book Estimated to
Value Realise

Assets specifically pledged:- £ £
Assets not specifically pledged:-
Estimated administration surpius 11,400,000 11,400,000
Accounts receivable [note 1] 2,626,580 307,400
Intercompany receipts [note 2] 8,270,013 631,671
Sundry network assets [note 3] 946,600 160,000
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 23,243,193 12,499 071

Signature ,ﬂ%&‘{’/""“—' Date QA/ ly 7403




Y

A1- Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from Page A)
Liabllities
Preferential creditors:-
HM Customs & Excise - VAT
Inland Revenue - PAYE & NIC

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors
Debts secured by a floating charge:-

Estimated surplus of assets available
for non-preferential creditors

Non-preferential claims:-

Trade and expense creditors (note 4)
Provision for contingent claims
Provision for rent & rates
Intercompany creditors {note 5)

Teleglobe Canada Limited Partnership (priority to be resolved)

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capitak:-
Ordinary shares

Estimated total deficiency) as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
12,499,071
£
261,000
511,867
772,867
11,726,204
£
Nil
11,726,204
£
8,215,378
440,000
220,000
8,406,103
17,281,479
11,343,777
28,625,256
(16,899,052)
£
49,869,750
(66,768,802)

Signature M &2

=3

FADATAVWUSERS\TOPS\N-A\Teleglobe International\PL0001.doc

Date c;yézlf///. O3




Notes:
Note 1 Accounts Receivable-

Estitnated based on outstanding debtor ledger provided by the Administrators.

Note 2 Intercompany receivables (exchange rate as at 3 July 2003)-

Country Book value (£) Estimated to Realise (£)
Austria 7,541 528
Spain 31,576 15,788
Switzerland 34,957 17,479
Japan 36,636 -
Belgium 79,897 -
France 179,543 44,886
Norway 328,295 22,981
Germany 2,671,820 187,027
Holland 4,899,748 342,982
8,270,013 631,671

Note 3 Sundry Network Assets-

Based on information provided by the Administrators regarding the remaining assets. Estimated to realise vaiue based
on agents’ valuation in-situ.

Note 4

Foliowing the sale of the core business, the purchaser has elected to meet certain liabilities from the pre-
administration period, totalling approximately £2.3 million. As these creditors have not yet been discharged, they have
been included in the Statement of Affairs. All claims will be subject to review and agreement by the liquidator when
appointed.

Note 5
Intercompany creditors (exchange rate as at 3 July 2003)

The priority of the claim of Teleglobe Canada Limited Partnership (£11,343,777) is still to be determined

£

Europe 3,888,375
TUSA 4,241,706
Optel 102,330
ltaly 64,536
Denmark 60,923
Hong Kong 33,215
TCAN 15,018
8,406,103

/. O
FADATAWSERS\TOPS\WN-Z\Teleglobe Internationa\PL0001.doc QZ‘/ 4 4 / 3




WEIIAD
YE9LE'LS L4l 86Hd ‘WVHINA ‘TALNAD SNOLLVYDINAAIWOD
INTFWAVd ANOHJT AL 19 SSANISNY 19
00°859'79 Sy 7294 ‘TATHSINVH QHLINTT LANYAEIS
‘TIQOLSONISVY ‘STIAVIA
“HSOTD SAVI ‘HSNOH ANI'TVSOH
00°€10°S9 DN8 aLl
P70 ‘HAHSINVH ‘TIOLSONISVE SIMMOM.LAN DIDILVILS
‘QvOd NILNIOY “HAINTD
SSANISNE NAAAOT O 1INN
FARAT Y1) W09 art
T4 ‘NOGNOT ‘IHTILS XANINVH | DONILSVOLIAN AVMNVIILS
1 “JOOTI 1S AVMINVIILS
9L°006 69 NITdNa arl
‘AVNO TVNVO ANVYD dSNOH SNOILLVIINNWWNODITAL
LTV gH.L ‘X000 74 HLNOS LvsH
68 PSL'S8 SHLVLS GALINA ‘80%Y £0810 VIN NI SISVl
‘NOLONITMNE ‘FAV ANODHIS 01
76'0LE°9LE vavr 91D X38S3 3OVIS QHYNOIT
‘ONIdd3 ‘133HIS HOIH €48
SSLS6°LST ANV13HI an
‘ZNMNgNd ‘13341S HOLYH | ANV13di WOOI 3L Dvid
‘ISNOH IMDIMAHYH HOO 14 @ _
ST IPL'TSE ALy ATMS ‘NOANOT ‘ITNRIVINAVH ariin
3oom siu} poes oq Aew JoBAUGD 08 "4SNOH ANV TVHZ MHN ANV TVHZ MHN WODHTHL
SO'Z8I'8¢8 S €N ‘SENAT NOLTIA SNOLLVIJINOQNINOD
MBD ‘AT THOLTIE ‘QvOd WVHONIONG SSTTTIIM ¥ TIdVD
WOHH STIVL3A H3H1YNd DNILLFD *INNOJOV LOANNOSHHINI
TYNOILLVNYALNI ‘SNI'TTIOD 2NS
TE'E01°8SS’S HIE TO¥ “TATHSIRIEY “ONIAVEI SIOYANH
‘avod AENgA0d “ASNOH SIDYANT
3
Aunoes uenih Joppesd Aq pisy 3
JO onfep Aunoes ereq funoes Aue Jo sp1eqd 1gep JO Junowy {(epooisod uum) sseppy JURIRID JO JOYPBID JO SUIBN




/ole)
g0/ w§\ _
R

T'COE YT VRRIOLTId ‘ASNOH JALSTHIWNV L ONIATING XALNTA

99°S89°CT XX9 283N 'INAL NOdN SLINOYID 19
FLSYOMAN ‘JIAL JHINID
ININAVC INOHJI3L 19

8801791 HLVE ‘dSNOHAALIVHD ULTASIAGA HALLVAED
NOLNIH “ANVI NITID §1

SLLYT'O1 ass v13 'NOANOT “1vm an

HSHYW £2¢ "ISNOH NDIFHIA0S | (IN) ISNOHYILN! SnNaa3y

200591 Xg0 DiM | JNOYD ALIAVIIASOH JHL
‘NOGNQT ‘'IHVYNOS HSIANIAYD ¢

99591 M0 yny Awaer
019Y ‘anysyiag ‘uesin) Aepsium
‘Peoy o6po ‘seA eisepoyy g

S6°6£T°1Z VAVYNVD ONI Va¥NVO NOSSOINHA
‘€4S M¥YT ‘ORIV.INO ‘VONVSSISSIN
‘HAINMA ALITTHLVS S52S

s8Iz THO RIRRETENRE]
13S ‘NOANOT ‘39a149 NOGNO1
‘133HIS YHYMHLNOS 19

rAY 144 THO 3FOYNOS3H INg
138 NOGNOT "29014g NOANO1
‘133H1S HHYMHLNOS 19

87'899°sT 39 8¢ 13 'NOANOT LHIIHYYD
‘FHYNDS IDNVHOXI HNOGUYH 9

00°00L°ST HHO +vQa "IN3Y AQny ned
‘UHOASNAT ‘ISIH AHOISNAT OF

0S°L8Y'EE H1€ ¥PO3 ‘NOGNOT ‘{I3HIS JHONOL ® 3L1I073a
M3IN LT L ‘ISNOH TTIH

£7'€OT°SE 316 SN3 ‘SiH3H SUBAZ XOUled
‘LINHVYE 'IDAIY ASTAVH 21

€ST0r 8560 Q3LIANNN LOYdNI
01880 ‘A3SHIAr M3IN ‘NOLAVYA
‘885 X04 Od ‘av0d 39aldose

¥8 "€P6'Th aN1 194 dLTDNISSOND TVIOTD
‘SYYHE ‘ONIAVHYE “TTIH NOILLVLS
‘ASNOH XINOJHJ “900Td g

00866t Sde HeDM NASYHANY ¥NHLIV

‘NOONOT ‘133H.LS AFHHNS |




MQ\\W&M\N\@\

TWAIOTIAD
£9°019'S Sd8 £1aM ‘'NOGNO1 HOOOHNW NS
'ONITVE ‘YO SAGHYNOI
LS CL-LL “AHNOD SYTIOHDIN 1
00°0p9's NYL LiM J'Id SNOLLYDINNWINOD
'NOANOT ‘133418 NIHd3LS 2 ISHMITTIL
0L’EL6'S Qye 29N | ALISHIAINN WYHODNILLON
‘WVHONILLON ‘MHVd A LISHIAINN
‘ANIWLIHVYL3T IONVYNIL
00°SLT'9 SHB €W ‘SINAA NONNCO HONOHO3
NOLTIW ‘13341S HANAL HLHON SINAIN NOL TN
Le ‘1HN0D SAAOT1 ‘201 X089 Od
I¥'STI'L L. QLT (IN) ANOJO¥IY
TP ‘adOJagd “ENVT NCINVIN
LL'SST'L d3¢ s uouns
9090 ‘X3SST ‘'LI0HDYIg 1SIM
‘AYOH 3INHNOE ‘S3TLLIN ININ
PITIC L OV SNIW3S
L9'8L6'8 spuelloyiaN AQ SITHM
oYL ‘wepieiswy Hg 0001 ‘S1E1 xog
Qd ‘2 speusiny eq ‘mnogebusaeH
“A'd S UM D "O'H I
66'TL0'6 303349 'SNIHLY ISSNOYW LANNVT
G2 151 ‘133HLS SYHHYWIHD 9
00°000°01 wopBuiy peNUN 'Use WIDO PRIIBUDIIEGOS
ysodeq Jewoisny NLM ‘NOGNOT ‘1S ATTHVH 52
LS'SYTOL wopBuny Reuow
‘ payun ‘AAL 130 ‘AGHIA ‘AvOd SIBAIB08I pajilllf WOodIUNd
ATIIISNVYIN ‘MHVd ISIHdHILNT
wsodeq Jewioisny) INIHC "SNOH SINIHIHLYM LS
00°TL6°0T MYL 2ioY NOILYHOJHOD
JHIHSYH3AG “TIANMOVYHE ‘Avod HIALNAWOS 1124
NEILISIM ‘ISNOH NV TN
0L 188'1L Vv vid ddO¥UNd 4SNOHATAL
‘NOANOT ‘HONHAV JHANVII0D
SECIECT SY0 L3S ‘NOANOT ‘dvOod 39aldg SAFI4axNvYm
WHVYMHLNOS 85 '3SNOH S3IWVHL
MT6
1LY ‘AHHINS ‘AAS.LYFIHD ‘qQvod A.LTSHOIA¥AS




OYIr'e ‘AVOT VASNVMS 9 AXOTI LAVNLS
SL98bT PN 1IA
ysoda( Jewosny)

SOLT JONYHL ‘SiHVd NNOHFIISH

‘80052 ‘SYIONV.Q ASSIOF INY 6 ? Q134Z14H3H SNVYIVS

0LTHLT 4S9 ST "“YHLSTHONVIN ‘HLION QaLINIT X LIDT AL
LITALS QAOTI SV HONFIDS
VALSTHONVIN ‘ASA0H SINVITIEM

SSLSLT 0E61 VAVNVYD WOOTTIL Jav
‘WALNIAVYZ ‘NYVIHOIST13OX3
AN ‘3dOYN3 Day

€6'TLLT OH6 d1M ‘NOGNO'T al1Ssddovid THAVIL
‘AVOd LIN0D WVHNALLOL 801

0S°2£6' NVO dTM ‘NOANO'T ‘aQvod LAN0D TVNOLLYNYHINI "1V LNV
WVHNHLLOL 06 YOOI ANT

SOEHI'E Nv9 +23 "NOGNOT MHVYID ® HOON3Qvd
‘1334.1S 39A1H9 M3N 84-91

0L'967°€ SO0 L1XO0 ‘NOXO ‘L02dia 411 S3LVIDOSSY LNP
‘NOL1HD "IHINID SYILY

0T'FISE g8S.Z 19H JHIHSMY3g IREERTYER

'ONIQY3Y ‘133H1S I1LSVYD 2 a1iNg ? N9IS3d 3DVdS

00°s2s' gave v#o3 'NOGNO1 ‘13341S AVER)
13374 FLL-Z01 "ASNOH 3LvDHan’

SETLO'Y Nre 9iX0 FHIHSAHO4X0 ai1 00 AQvHg HM
‘aYO4X0 ‘AHNAaNvg
‘J1v1S3 TVIHISNANI IHIWATUIM

95" 90T F HYATND3Y

SPSTEY St tva {aLt

‘INIM ‘AHO414va ‘OVOH MHvd 2 S3DIAHIS TYIINVHOINW)

SMOIH3IQ3IHAS

TPy XOL ¥¥D3 QL7 SNILNdWOD Nv13
‘NOONQT ‘INVI HIL L3 LI-S

SEE09°F XV vYanwy3g

WH ‘NOLTIWYH ‘1SL WH X089 Od SSI13HIM 2 31dv0

rS'89LY VNL 9Ad ‘SAONV IAIN QLT TVIOITNINOD dJ71

LSHIM ‘TIOANIMSONIY ‘ALV.1SH
LLINSNAd HHL ‘HSAOH 40T




TOFTOTIAD

9¢7€88

dVE 08€S ‘SLLON
‘dOSIHOM “AVAM SANNOYOHDIH
‘SONIATING ADOTONHOAL

ALT I LOIIA LHOISNT

11°906

T8 91D *ATNINS
‘HOITINVY) ‘dS10H VILSY

SSTIIXH HLVIOLI0D

93906

1A% £D1 'XHSSH “TTHMDIHD ‘avod
HOIH “AdESANN MUV STIOF

(LT SINVId HSTIdIHLNT

rote

SAat 81ML XISHTQAIW
'SANIV.LS ‘HNVT AFSLYHHD
‘SHHYL ANId T ‘ASNOH daV

ALTONISSHOOUd
VIVd JILVHOLOV

1€'860°'T

210 YIML XESTIAATN
‘WYHLTE ‘261 X0d Od

TVNOLLYNIHLNI THJ

LS'SST'T

WNIDTHE ‘0€61
‘WHLNHAVZ ‘NVV TIOIS THOXH
AN ‘2d0Od0d DAV

SNOLLVOINNWNODHE TAL
oAV

I8THL

V0 TYIN "qaoda3g

‘LHTYLS SNHO['LS £2-ST W00 4
HLS ‘%1 YHIWNN X04d SO ‘ISNOH
WOJHTHL "LINA SYHTHSVO 19

SHOIAYAS ALVATId
TVNOLLVNEAINI 19

usodaq Jotuoisny)

00°0S¥'1

WOopouUR} peruN ‘HNG
61 MS ‘NOONO1 ‘IS0 J1LSVD L

NOddIN

6T'ISH'T

V0 VI

‘QIOATHY ‘LTINS SNHOI IS LT
62 "900H HiS ‘1 XOd SO ‘dSNOH
WODHITAL ‘dNO¥D SYAIHS VD
“TVNOILVNHHLNI 1.9 FHL

YHOQHIT SHIVS L9

ysodaq sswolisny

ETPLY’T

wiopbun} panu 416 dim ‘NOaNO1
‘QvOod LUNOD WYHNILLOL
621 ‘3SNOH IHIHSJOHHS

1epuljuyted

SIS

nas
AZOH ‘NOANOT "AIMHr ATO 11

O'ld JTNILIONW VTIONV

ST'SL9T

OVI SIML “XISTTAaIN
‘@IO4HSY AVOd A'T4IHS ‘d1LVSH
TVIRILSNANI QH04HSY ‘T1 LINO

THOVIN

00'tHE'T

SAONVIHIHLIN
“190WSpuUET 99 12k}

Jee.n) UeAsIS

ars
SVS ‘VASNVMS ‘HOVTHIAONVTI

SHLVIDOSSV




s AT

TOAIQIAD
B e
£6°TSY gNZ 241 "JHIHSJOWHS TALINIT A ODHYAT
‘404134 ‘COOM NOLDNINNOG
‘LHNOD MHvYd H33a
oL €8y HV6 LN ‘NOANOT ‘avod ALTS50d SHTd4LS
TAVATILL ‘BONVHOXH SONIY £2
S0'96p Nd¥ 904 "HLNOWS.LA0d HOALVAON
WVHSOD "aQvOi NOLTTNVH
‘HOALVAON V/L A€INd £ 3 Waa
0L'ees SILBINSUCD 19LIBUL
ysodeq sewoisny)
[ TA T {d1 ovd "WYHONINEIL SHOIAYGHS
‘HELNAD NOLLIFATHXH NOILLI9IHXA S TOATIN
TVNOILVN ‘Qv0Od d3LANIIHd
T IINN ‘1Ld3d SINNODDV
00°L8S wopbury payun ‘v 16 sBuipion Xmew
¥13 ‘'NOONOT ‘HENOGHVYHIWIT
usode( Jatuoisnd ‘FOVTUA STINITAAS GE-vE
T6°L8S DHI QLT SNOLLVOINNIWINGD
opg “WVHONINUIL “THHSTTOD SAOOMNATID
‘AVMNVINOI € % ¥ ‘€ 1INN
797868 AV0 SN “SENATA S1.ONAaodd av(
NOLTIN “TIIHNAOED ‘LIN0D
NPAVQ “ASNOH AD0TONHDHL
SE'ETY WVIHLSNOD
00°S79 1sinyjezey auer
8¢°L89 df'9 N¥O3 SHIAHL0Yd 1H3anNo0
‘NOGNOT ‘133H.1S NONNVD 09
0£'70L €41 71D ALTSWHLSAS
“TTANIOVIL SRIVd SSANISNA TOYINOD TTHMAINCH
NOIONITIV "HSNOH TTHMAINOH
0F 19L dH8 S1ANS INAIA QALINIT AN YLTONIW
NOLIIW ‘ATISHOOY ‘JAIHQA
1NIAT03Hd ‘HHYd AFISHOOH
LETSL MT9 6MN ‘NOANO1 al713N NOAAVID
‘AvOd TIVAOTH 'ISNOH JJAH
i STI88 val 1AM ‘aHO4dLvYm DNdM

‘avOd NOAN3HYTO 85 ‘164 Ld3a




z Q\W\“ 27 §N

0FTAD
ZTP0E LIT OLLD "IN SHI'TddNS ONDINY U
‘SAIVISAVOIS ‘LITILS HOTH ZS
€I'€TE ZHB8 61 MS ‘NOANO1 NOSWOHL 39134
‘INV1 HNOFHYHATOO £02
€I'€7E T121HVIAN SIHDNH INHOSG
£9°9y¢ V1€ 1S9 “IOLSTHd HONVNI
‘LIHILS ANOY ‘ASN0H TV.LIdVD LNTALINOH TVIIAYD 3D
‘INFWIIVJIIA SNOLLOFTIOD FHL
£€°6PE ALZ ¥XO YALVM MOMMOd
‘dO¥AX0 ‘AVOA NOLONISHVD
MAVd SSANISNT IOIXO
‘LAN0D YOTTIONVHD 0SOP
0S'TSE 1€ $O¥ ‘TAHSHIAT dLTSNOLLYJINNIWINOD
‘ONIGVHEY ‘ATIAOOM ‘AVOYH 0DTTVD
TIHMAWVHIDOWD 1T ‘HILNTD
SSHNISNE ATTIVA NOAdOT
S8'8S¢ 04< 0TND o
X9SSd ‘MOTIVH ‘6959 XOH Od HONVNII SHMOH AINLId
or'I9¢ ¥YVO 91X0 ALTSWALSAS
‘NOXO ‘XdNINVL “9IvVd SH0H ¥ AYFAITAQ 20 400¥d
- € "4SNOH NOIONINOVA ‘"Ta.LINT T
SANV'IATA LSAM SYOLIVH Ad9rd
88°18¢ NIZ 0TM ‘NOQNOT ari1
‘AVOY HOMOHD ‘AVM HLVLSH |  ANVINOD TYAQIWTI NgD
00°L8E YAVYNVD ONI SHOIAYAS
‘LML Z2H '2393ND “IVIHINOW ADOCTONHDAL LAN-TIVD
‘HOOTd ,,¥ ‘1S3am QHYATIINOY
INDSIAIT-INIH 005
L9'L8F puRpI] SIONaodd TTaa
O] ‘31e)SH [eIISAPU] USSRy
8€'SOP dXS v194 INOAVYAOA
‘FHIHSMYIA ‘AHNGM3N ‘105G
X089 Od ‘ONIDYd INOJYAOA
88°L0¥ N8 708 ‘TIOLSONISVH HIVNOS AN0A
‘AVOd ONOALSIWIY
STIIP SNITMVYH H3IHOVHg
° pS8EP O¥r VZOd ‘NOGNOT ALTONINVAIO 3210
‘LITALS NOLLNAOS 8£-2€ LNHANAJIANT NOANOT




HIYIAD

0LLS r40 ¥4 "INIH ‘WYHMDIM LS3IM LNIWIOVYNYIN

‘AVM 393719 ‘ISNOH LIANNS ONIgTINg NIavH

$e'19 S¢S 6TIND “XASSH ‘MO TIVH ALTSAM08 AANLId
‘SHIOVNNId JHL ‘87 X049 Od

9779 SU6 LINN ALT SINANOJNOD SH
‘SINVHLION ‘A990D ‘66 X0d Od

05°89 8A331 'A373SIND ‘AvOd ONI 3d0HN3

NOILYLS “LHNOD NOILYLS ‘ONi S$SAHLXI TvH3Iq3a4
3dOHN3 SS3HIXT vH3IJ34 134
‘SIADIAHIS WOIT NDIFAHINOS

81°S6 XX9 689 10LSiHg aLn adid ganH
‘ITUALSY3 ‘IHINID IDI440
ALvD.LSV3 ‘ISNOH JHI4 ganHD

01801 e AFD3 SA3HSHIAT
‘NOGNOT ‘13341S VIHOLDIA
N33NO S8 'ASNCH HOLYNIS

LT od1 ALT XAIvVd SSHIIXH
1OM ‘NOANOT ‘LI9LS TTHITIVM
L TIVIAE A¥N9SNOOTd

LS'SST IS ATMS YIONVIN V LTad
‘NOANOT ‘LHTILS AOVIVd 91

XA TA dse aL1LSam WYITOM
£4 'NOCINOT ‘M09 ‘AVOd INAVA ¥

00°SLT YHY HIOM ‘NOGNOT LFTEIS NOYT |  LSTAOTA QUOd ANIHJESOL
A=y ‘FOVSSVA LINANOD SENVI 8

STOLY OH¢ QLT SHNEAITHA

[T ‘SI0NL ‘SANAT NOLTIN SSHAIXH ANAT
WEYA NI ‘HNVT SUH1L10d LE

€0'€2C SH6 | YIAMOd ASVHOUNd AINLId
+3S ‘NOANOT ‘193418 SYWOHL
18 02 '1HNOD ALID M3AN

00'S£T OfZ eN "XHSS(S LSVE TALIATT SOILVINOYHD
‘HAOH ‘QVOd NIH.LSHM 08/6L

pSLET a1 71303413

TSLYT AQLETMA | HDIAYAS THOEVd QA1INN
.Nomo%ﬁﬁ .En_.ﬁ—om .ﬁmom umo.ao.m umﬂ_om

© S6'PLT an

S318VD V.LvaA MNINLSVYTS




S0/ Arr  eEa o\\% ainjeubis

wm.ﬁm.mad 12101
001 NOL VEOH ‘NOANOT | SNOLLVOINITAINOOT 1AL
‘0005 qd[0j0g 1§ ST ‘OSNOF HopmERg 170D
I8l DAL 7ON WOOT 1AL 1DAr0dd
“TITHSINVHONILION ¥V MAN
‘FATIQ TANONE “Suvd TANNHH
ShZE 4SS XIOM GLTINIM
‘NOQNO1 ‘QvOH SATVEOIHL SE
wse A9 T "XaSSH SHTIVA
‘HOMNHONIOH ‘ANNIAY VINTV 8§ ALID ® SANVTIO0Q
78'8¢ A7 eN NOUNOT | AHL ‘TE1NAD ONILNNOJIOV
TVEINTD ‘ATTHONI “HNNTAY
VIAVOAV ‘GSNOH 10JSTE
vk —006 868 HOLIAQdE 9901 XO€ 0d | SN ONIONHEAINOOT 1AL
¥6 1S 407 63N QL1SHIIAYAS
- ‘SENAT NOLTIN ‘QIVATINOY T TIOM SSENISNE

THWINNSATA “ISNOH FONVHOXH




